

GIL/CFD/SEC/22/73/SE

7th August 2021

BSE Limited Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 500300 The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Listing Department Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Symbol: GRASIM

Dear Sirs,

Sub: <u>Newspaper Advertisement regarding public notice for issue of duplicate share</u> <u>certificates</u>

In terms of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the advertisement regarding public notice for issue of duplicate share certificates given in the following newspapers:

- 1. Business Standard, All India Editions, in English language; and
- 2. Dainik Bhaskar, Ujjain Edition, in Hindi language.

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely, For Grasim Industries Limited

Sailesh Daga Company Secretary

Encl: as above

Cc: Luxembourg Stock Exchange Market & Surveillance Dept., P.O. Box 165, L-2011 Luxembourg, Grand Duchy of Luxembourg, Europe

Citi Bank N.A. Depositary Receipt Services 388, Greenwich Street, 6th Floor New York, NY 10013 **Citi Bank N.A. Custodial Services** FIFC, 11th Floor, C - 54 & 55, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 098

Weekend Business Standard MUMBAI | 7 AUGUST 2021

	Tel.: (07;	GRA GRASIM INDUS Registered Office: Birlagrar 366) 2467 6066, E-mail: g site: www. grasim.com, Cli	TRIES m, Nagda - 4 rasim.secre	456 331 (M.P. tarial@adityal) birla.com	
		E FOR ISSUE OF D hat the original Share Certifica				
ported	lost/ misplaced	/stolen/not received. Pursuant issue duplicate share certifica	to requests r	eceived from th	ne concern sha	
	Folio Number	Name of the shareholder(s)	Share	-		Numbe
Sr. No.			Certificate Number	From	То	of Share
1	G11821	MRS GIBI GEORGE	3128545	450527281	450527600	320
2	074867	MANJULA DHAR	3130274	451003821	451003875	55
3	GRA0308157	RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHETH, MR PRADIP CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL KESHAVLAL SHETH	3308157	654981358	654982387	1030
4	687267	RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHETH, MR PRADIP CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL KESHAVLAL SHETH	3107703	446600551	446601470	920
5	GRA0323235	BHUPATHI RAYUDU PINNAMANENI	3323235	656172853	656172871	19
6	443797	JANARDAN KAMBLE & ARCHANA KAMBLE	3120237	449266911	449267090	180
7	765111	RASIK SHAH & MAYUR SHAH	3107768	446609416	446609505	90
8	338706	JYOSTNA KANTIVIJAYA & MAHESH KANTIVIJAYA	3137418	466435421	466435955	535
vith all s Aadhya I his notic sted abo The publi	Pradesh. If no v e, the Compan ove and no furth	/have a claim in respect of th uments with the Company at alid and legitimate claim is re y will proceed to issue duplic her claim would be entertaine utioned against dealing in the	tis Registere ceived within cate share ce d from any po	ed Office at Bin 15 days from rtificate(s) to the erson(s).	lagram, Nagd the date of put he shareholder	a-45633 plication rs/perso

		ADITYA	BIRLA			
		GRA	SIM			
				2		
		ग्रासिम इंडस्ट्रे				
	टेली नं	पंजीकृत कार्यालय : बिरलाग्राम, (07366) 2467 60-66, ई-मेल:	नागदा - 4563	331 (मध्य प्रदेश) bida anno	
		역대동ਟ: www.grasim.com, Cil				
		शेयर सर्टीफिकेट जारी				
		कि नीचे दिए गए विवरण वाले मूल				
चोरी हो जाने / प्राप्त न i टीफिकेटों के बदले डुप्लिके		ञ्ट शेयर सर्टीफिकेट जारी करना चा	हती है			I Zei
1.1	1	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	हिस्टि	किंटन नं	श्रोर
क्र.	फोलिओ नं.	शेयरधारक (धारकों) के नाम	शेयर सर्टिफिकेट नं.	डिस्टिं से	क्टिव नं.	शेय संख्य
क्र .	1	1	शेयर		1	संख
	फोलिओ नं.	शेयरधारक (धारकों) के नाम	शेयर सर्टिफिकेट नं.	से	तक	शेर संख्य 320
1	फोलिओ नं. G11821	शेयरधारक (धारकों) के नाम MRS GIBI GEORGE	शेयर स र्टिफिकेट नं. 3128545	से 450527281	तक 450527600	संख 320
1 2	फोलिओ नं. G11821 074867	शेयरघारक (धारकों) के नाम MRS GIBI GEORGE MANJULA DHAR RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHETH, MR PRADIP CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL	शेयर सर्टिफिकेट नं. 3128545 3130274	से 450527281 451003821	तक 450527600 451003875	संख 320 55
1 2 3	फोलिओ नं. G11821 074867 GRA0308157	शेयरधारक (धारकों) के नाम MRS GIBI GEORGE MANJULA DHAR RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHETH, MR PRADIP CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL KESHAVLAL SHETH RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHETH, MR PRADIP CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL	शेयर सर्टिफिकेट नं. 3128545 3130274 , 3308167	से 450527281 451003821 654981358	तक 450527600 451003875 654982387	संख्य 320 55
1 2 3 4	फोलिओ नं. G11821 074867 GRA0308157 687267	शेयरधारक (धारकों) के नाम MRS GIBI GEORGE MANJULA DHAR RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHETH, MR PRADIP CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL CHIMANLAL SHETH MR PRADIP CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL KESHAVLAL SHETH BHUPATHI RAYUDU	शेयर सर्टिफिकेट नं. 3128545 3130274 , 3308167 3107703	से 450527281 451003821 654981358 446600551	तक 450527600 451003875 654982387 446601470	संख्य 320 55 103/ - 920 19
1 2 3 4 5	फोलिओ नं. G11821 074867 GRA0308157 687267 GRA0323235	शेयरधारक (धारकों) के नाम MRS GIBI GEORGE MANJULA DHAR RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHETH, MR PRADIP CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL KESHAVLAL SHETH RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHETH MR PRADIP CHIMANLAL SHETH & MR CHIMANLAL SHETH BAYLOU PINNAMANEN JANARDAN KAMBLE &	शेयर स <u>टिंफिकेट नं.</u> 3128545 3130274 , 3308197 3107703 3323235	रो 450527281 451003821 654981358 446600551 656172853	तक 450527600 451003875 654982387 446601470 656172871	संख्य 320 55 1030 - 920

उक्त सटीफिकट(टी) के सबध में दावा रखने वाले किसी भी व्यक्ति को कपनी के पास उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय बिरलाग्राम, नागदा – 456331, मध्य प्रदेश में सभी समर्थनकारी दस्तावेजों के साथ अपना दावा प्रस्तुत करना होगा। यदि इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 15 दिनों के भीतर कोई वैध और विधिमान्य दावा प्राप्त नहीं होता है, तो कंपनी ऊपर सूचीबद्ध शेयरधारकों / व्यक्तियों को डुप्लिकेट शेयर सटीफिकेट जारी करने के लिए अग्रसर होगी और किसी भी व्यक्ति(यों) से किसी और दावे पर विचार नहीं किया जाएगा।

जनता को इसके द्वारा चेतावनी दी जाती है कि ऊपर उल्लिखित खो गए / गलत स्थान पर रख दिए गए / चोरी हो गए / प्राप्त न हुए शेयर सर्टीफिकेट(टॉ) में कोई लेन-देन न करें।

ग्रासिम इंडस्ट्रीज़ लिमिटेड के लिए शैलेश डागा कंपनी सेक्रेटरी FCS 4164

स्थान : मुंबई दिनांक : 6 अगस्त 2021